
$574,900

107 MORAY COURT
https://vizorealty.com

Beautiful like new brick 5BR/3.5BA THREE Car garage ONE STORY home
in STERLING BRIGE with lots of upgrades galore! Large premium flat .38
acre lot with an oversized covered porch for outdoor living at its best.
This oversized large open floor plan is a perfect home for entertaining
guests or raising a large family. The upgraded white kitchen with quartz
countertops boosts the largest flat island, stainless steel farmhouse
sink, walk in pantry, double ovens and a gourmet hood! All this is open
to the main room with a gas fireplace and upgraded hardwood floors
throughout the entire open space including the master suite. The
master bedroom features 2 large separate walk-in closets. There is a
bedroom that could easily be considered a mother-in-law suite on the
other side of the house with a large walk in closet and a full bathroom
that allows for that extra privacy! There are 2 other bedrooms in the
front of the home that share a full bathroom! The FROG is large enough
to be an awesome playroom/man cave or another bedroom! This home
is a must see!!!! Zoned for award winning Lexington One Schools and
convenient to the beautiful Lake Murray!! Disclaimer: CMLS has not
reviewed and, therefore, does not endorse vendors who may appear in
listings.

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family

• RESIDENTIAL

• ACTIVE



Basics
Date added: Added 17 hours ago Listing Date: 2025-07-03

Price per sqft: $186.41 Category: RESIDENTIAL

Type: Single Family Status: ACTIVE

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Year built: 2018 TMS: 003357-01-012

MLS ID: 612357 Full Baths: 3

Cooling: Central

Building Details
Heating features: Gas 1st Lvl Garage: Garage Attached, Front Entry

Garage spaces: 3 Foundation: Slab

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public

Style: Traditional Basement: No Basement

Exterior material: Brick-Partial-AbvFound New/Resale: Resale

HOA Info
HOA: Y HOA Fee: $700

HOA Fee Per: Yearly

Nearby Schools
School District: Lexington One Elementary School: New Providence

Middle School: Beechwood Middle School High School: Lexington
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